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335
228
230
290
334
237
203
197
189
253
297
360
216
200
319
265
191
264
289
299
372
233
323
320
315
343
198
248
240
314
243
229
214
212
188
221
370
270
339
194
345
223
252
371
211
190
266
338
250
242
354

ADIDAB HICHAM

TIMASHOV VOLODYMYZ

CHATKIN DIMITRY
PROTTE MARTIN
BARBAT GUILLAUME
LAURENT LUDOVIC

MONMESSIN WILLIAM
SAINT AYES MICKAEL

ZUNINO CLAUDE
DA PONTE XAVIER

DERBANNE SEBASTIEN

DE LUCA GREGORY

MORELET JEAN MARC

PRETOT SVETLANA
CLAUDE GAUTIER

GRANDEMANGE RENAUD

THOUVENIN DAVID
MARIE ROMAIN
TOUPANCE DAVID
RICARD MICHEL

SAINTIGNON PAULINE
BAUMGARTNER PASCAL

WELTERLIN ERIC

DELARUE SEBASTIEN

DICIANNO MARIO
FRIAISSE REGIS
GOMEZ HERVE
RUOT ERIC

ROCH JEAN MICHEL
HENRY STEPHANE
ZGUEB VINCENT
CHATKINA NATALIA
COLIN PATRICK
FRONT DIDIER
CLEVY DAVID
MARTIN DANIEL
CISTERNINO DAVID
BRACQ ALEXANDRE
RICHARD CLAUDE
MAQUART JEAN LUC
DOUDOUX WILLIAM
RIBEIRO ADRIEN
BELLAIS VINCENT
BIRON PHILIPPE
VIARDOT LAURENT
AUBERTIN VIRGINIE

BOLOPION JACQUES

BENOIT RAYMOND
TRAUT LAURENT
TANZI NICOLAS
DOMMAIN GERAUD

Circuits des Fourasses a Laxou

Dimanche 27 mai 2012

Pays Sexe Cat

FRA
UKR
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BIE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
ESP
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE1
VF1
ESP
VE1
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE2
SEF
VE2
VE1
SEN
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
SEF
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE2
CAD
VE2
VE1
SEN
SEN
SEF
VE3
VE2
VE1
SEN
VE1

Place
cat
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Club ou ville

PHAR LONGWY
UKRAINE

RUSSE

US TOUL

US TOUL

ACHM

ES THAON

ASPTT

GA MEUSIEN
ENDURANCE SHOP
CLUB COURSE CE
PHAR LONGWY
ASTV NANCY
ASPTT NANCY

US TOUL

VILLERS LES NANCY
PULLIGNY

NANCY
NEUFCHATEAU

AC MALZEVILLE
ASSA

ROSIERES AUX SALI
NANCY

US TOUL

WTL

DIANE CAPELLE
GA COMMERCY
PHAR

LAXOU

LUDRES

ESPACE MARATHON
BIELORUSSIE
VANDOEUVRE
LAXOU

ST NICOLAS DE POR
CISTER TEAM
FLEVILLE

WORLD TRAILANDER
TSL TOMBLAINE

SA VERDUN
FROUARD

WTL LAXOU

CCE SOVAB

COSD ATHLE
NANCY

CLAYEURES
RICHARDMENIL
ESPACE MARATHON
ASPTT NANCY

Temps

33'39.00
33'58.00
34'12.00
34'31.00
34'35.00
35'04.00
35'43.00
36'15.00
36'30.00
36'50.00
37'33.00
37'39.00
37'41.00
38'32.00
38'58.00
39'32.00
39'51.00
39'57.00
40'19.00
40'26.00
40'34.00
40'45.00
41'11.00
41'29.00
41'33.00
42'04.00
42'15.00
42'16.00
42'33.00
42'40.00
43'09.00
43'32.00
43'35.00
43'37.00
43'38.00
43'42.00
43'44.00
43'51.00
44'00.00
44'09.00
44'47.00
44'50.00
44'56.00
45'00.00
45'10.00
45'29.00
45'31.00
45'34.00
45'41.00
45'54.00
46'01.00

km/h

17.831
17.664
17.544
17.383
17.349
17.110
16.799
16.552
16.438
16.290
15.979
15.936
15.922
15.571
15.398
15.177
15.056
15.019
14.882
14.839
14.790
14.724
14.569
14.464
14.440
14.263
14.201
14.196
14.101
14.063
13.905
13.783
13.767
13.756
13.751
13.730
13.720
13.683
13.636
13.590
13.398
13.383
13.353
13.333
13.284
13.192
13.182
13.168
13.134
13.072
13.039

écart

00'19
00'33
00'52
00'56
01'25
02'04
02'36
02'51
03'11
03'54
04'00
04'02
04'53
05'19
05'53
06'12
06'18
06'40
06'47
06'55
07'06
07'32
07'50
07'54
08'25
08'36
08'37
08'54
09'01
09'30
09'53
09'56
09'58
09'59
10'03
10'05
1012
1021
10'30
11'08
1111
11'17
11'21
11'31
11'50
11'52
11'55
12'02
12'15
12'22



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

201
186
239
329
245
227
342
298
288
294
364
236
359
276
340
202
361
284
206
328
317
366
226
213
325
362
271
275
224
231
232
261
222
336
235
324
352
241
210
322
295
225
272
357
257
199
349
346
347
207
274
234
244
273
332
356
318
333

GEORGES ALAIN
MAILLIOT CHRISTIAN
REYNAUD PHILIPPE
DEMANCHE MARC
HAILLUS JEROME
TENDA ERINA
KIPPER PHILIPPE
PERONNE ERIC

MASSON DOMINIQUE
PETITMANGIN BERNARD

JAAFAR SAAD
MICHEL EMMANUEL

PESCHEUR PHILIPPE

HATON GREGORY
PETITGAND XAVIER

GEORGES FABIENNE

HELVIG GREGORY

RAPEAU CHRISTOPHE

BERNARD SYLVAIN

SCHNEIDER THIERRY

LAMBERT DANIEL
LEMAIRE YANNICK
THIRIET FREDERIC
GAUMBERT MICHEL
FRASELLE YVON
JEANDEL JEROME
SIMON PASCAL

EHRENFELD ROMAIN

LEMAIRE MARCEL
DUVERNELL PIERRE

DUVERNELL FREDERIC

WATRIN MARC
DIDIER JEAN PIERE

SERVBANCKX PASCAL

STOQUERT HERVE
TOUET DIDIER
DESAUTE BENOIT
BARRIERE OLIVIER
FRANZIN MARIO

HAINOT CHRISTOPHE

CULLIER THIERRY
CHAYEM KACI
BELEGOU PIERRE
VALETTE PASCAL
POCHIT BERNARD
SAINT DENIS MARC
VUILLAUME PIERRE

CHAUVILLE JEAN PIERRE

MECKLER ROGER
FIEVRE CEDRIC
GASPAR ANTONIO

HERBINET JEAN MARC

JANOT CLEMENT
BOURLON MARIE
LANGARD JEROME
SIMON OLIVIER

CARNAZZOLA FABIENNE
LAZZAROTTO ISABELLE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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VEA1
VE1
VE1
VE1
SEN
SEF
VE2
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEF
SEN
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
SEN
SEN
VE3
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEN
VEA1
VE2
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE4
VE1
VE2
VE3
VE2
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE2
SEN
VE1
VE3
SEN
ESF
SEN
VE2
VF1
VF1

16
17
18
19
21

20
10
11
12
21
13
22
14

23
24
22
23
24
25
26

15
27
16
28
17
29
25
18
19
20
26
27
28
29

30
21

22
23
24
31
25
26
27
30
32

31

32
28

N

LIVERDUN
SMECA

NANCY

CUSTINES

AY SUR MOSELLE
VANDOEUVRE
DAMELEVIERES
MAXEVILLE

TOUL
VANDOEUVRE
VILLERS LES NANCY
PLANETE SPORT
AFFRACOURT
PIERRE LA TREICHE
LAXOU

LIVERDUN
MARBACHE
CHALIGNY

VELAINE EN HAYE
ASTV NANCY
LAXOU ATHLE
ATTON

MAXEVILLE

ES THAON

TOUL
CHAUDENEY/MOSELLE
FLEVILLE

LAXOU

CRAM NANCY
LAXOU
GONDREVILLE
VILLERS LES NANCY
MONTENOY
VANDOEUVRE ATHLE
LAXOU

NANCY

A2M

NANCY
VILLERS LES NANCY
SP TOUL

NANCY

NANCY
VILLERS LES NANCY
ST MAX

FFH

VANDOEUVRE ATHLE
NANCY

ACGV GONDREVILLE
ACGV

LAXOU

MALZEVILLE

WTL

NANCY

NANCY
GOUSSAINCOURT
FLEVILLE

US TouL

WTL

46'06.00
46'09.00
46'20.00
46'41.00
46'57.00
47'08.00
47'15.00
47'18.00
47'22.00
47'23.00
47'34.00
47'39.00
47'43.00
47'45.00
47'47.00
47'52.00
47'55.00
47'57.00
48'12.00
48'24.00
48'25.00
48'27.00
48'29.00
48'31.00
48'37.00
48'40.00
48'50.00
49'05.00
49'10.00
49'26.00
49'27.00
49'29.00
49'54.00
49'59.00
50'00.00
50'11.00
50'14.00
50'15.00
50'17.00
50'20.00
50'21.00
50'28.00
50'55.00
50'57.00
51'00.00
51'07.00
51'14.00
51'20.00
51'26.00
51'31.00
51'38.00
51'47.00
51'51.00
52'02.00
52'13.00
52'20.00
52'25.00
52'39.00

13.015
13.001
12.950
12.853
12.780
12.730
12.698
12.685
12.667
12.663
12.614
12.592
12.574
12.565
12.557
12.535
12.522
12.513
12.448
12.397
12.392
12.384
12.375
12.367
12.341
12.329
12.287
12.224
12.203
12.138
12.133
12.125
12.024
12.004
12.000
11.956
11.944
11.940
11.932
11.921
11.917
11.889
11.784
11.776
11.765
11.738
11.711
11.688
11.666
11.647
11.620
11.587
11.572
11.531
11.491
11.465
11.447
11.396

12'27
12'30
12'41
13'02
13'18
1329
13'36
13'39
13'43
13'44
13'565
14'00
14'04
14'06
14'08
1413
14'16
14'18
14'33
14'45
14'46
14'48
14'50
14'52
14'58
15'01
1511
15'26
15'31
15'47
15'48
15'50
16'15
16'20
16'21
16'32
16'35
16'36
16'38
16'41
16'42
16'49
17'16
1718
17'21
17'28
17'35
17'41
17'47
17'52
17'59
18'08
18'12
18'23
18'34
18'41
18'46
19'00



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

215
219
348
344
293
281
331
254
246
263
291
279
277
316
204
363
353
256
268
220
185
373
209
369
355
218
280
205
255
193
208
2906
367
238
278
285
286
368
321
260
337
341
283
262
365
258
327
350
249
217
330
358
187
267
192
195
351
247

LEMOINE JACQUES
ODER LUDOVIC

GALLIMARD CHRISTOPHE

DOUDOUX KRISTEL
KAURIN SEBASTIEN
PICARD GERALD
ARNOLD BERNARD
HEINRICH MAXIME
THOUESNY LAURENCE
STRASSER ANNE
BEAUQUEL LAURENT
DEFRANOUX DEVIN
DROUILLY FRANCIS
MITSLER CATHERINE
SCHNEIDER ALAIN
VERRIER NICOLAS
TOUSSAINT PASCAL
MONIN MARIE LOUISE
CHAOUAT ARI
PARDIEU MURIELLE
CRUCHANT EMMANUEL
GROSJEAN CEDRIC
JANSER DAVID
SIMON DOMINIQUE
LUSCAN PHILIPPE
DARRE GILLES
SELTZ CAROLINE
THOMAS PHILIPPE
HEINRICH HERVE
ISSELE PIERRE JEAN
POIRIEUX CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDON FARID
SUTY VINCENT
TCHANTCHUING JACOB
AUBERT PEGGY
BOYARD STEPHANE
PERRIN CHRISTOPHE
SELTON O.

FAAS PATRICK
DECRULLE CEDRIC
GILLES AGNES
MARTIN LAURENT
RAPEAU SANDRINE
LAPOIRIE CHRISTIAN
GARNIER DAVID

BREGEON JEAN CHARLES

SCHNEIDER BRUNO
JACQUEL ALEXANDRE
KIELPINSKI FREDERIC
ETIQUE STEPHANE
ARNOLD SYLVIE
GRELOT CHRISTIAN
COURRIER GILLES
ORY CATHERINE
MOREL MICHEL
SANTERRE SONIA
SZAJNERMAN GERARD
WOLKOWICZ SERGE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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VE3
SEN
VE1
VF1
VE1
VE2
VE2
CAD
VF2
VF1
VE1
JUN
VE2
VF1
VE2
SEN
VE2
VF3
VE2
VF2
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE3
SEF
SEN
VEA1
VE1
SEN
VE1
VEA1
VE3
SEF
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE3
SEN
VF1
VE1
SEF
VE3
VEA1
VE1
VEA1
VE1
VEA1
SEN
VF2
VE3
VE1
VF1
VE3
SEF
VE2
VE1

33
33

34
29
30

a =N

35

31

32
34
33

34

36
37
35
36
38

»

35
39
40
36
41
42

43
44
37
37

45

(oo}

46
47
48
49
50
38

10
51

11

38
52

LUNEVILLE
NANCY

ACGV

SA VERDUN
ESSEY LES NANCY
LAXOU

FROUARD
GARS DU VAL
SMECA
VILLERS LES NANCY
GRAIN DE CHAMPION
ASPTT VANDOEUVRE
NANCY

JAC ST NICOLAS
ASTV NANCY
NANCY

LAXOU

LE CAC

NANCY

MALLELOY
VANDOEUVRE
NANCY

LAXOU

FFH

FLEVILLE
HAUSSONVILLE
LENONCOURT

ST NICOLAS DE POR
GARS DU VAL
ABBAYE CLAIRLIEU
LAXOU

ST NICOLAS

NANCY

USDE VANDOEUVRE
NANCY

SMECA

NANCY

LAXOU

JAC ST NICOLAS
ROSIERES AUX SALI
EINVAUX

VELAINE

CHALIGNY
VILLERS LES NANCY
VERDUN
VILLERS LES NANCY
PORCELETTE
ACGV
JOIGNY SUR MEUSE
COS VILLERS
FROUARD

LAXOU

POMPEY

LAXOU

SENONES

TSL TOMBLAINE
VANDOEUVRE
NANCY HANDI

52'40.00
52'51.00
52'52.00
53'07.00
53'38.00
53'47.00
54'00.00
54'13.00
54'31.00
54'49.00
54'50.00
55'04.00
55'17.00
55'19.00
55'25.00
55'27.00
55'35.00
55'37.00
55'39.00
55'45.00
56'13.00
56'14.00
56'16.00
56'17.00
56'22.00
56'26.00
56'56.00
57'05.00
57'06.00
57'12.00
57'15.00
57'17.00
57'43.00
57'44.00
58'02.00
58'21.00
58'22.00
58'27.00
58'38.00
58'57.00
58'58.00
59'07.00
59'19.00
1h00'19.00
1h00'22.00
1h00'39.00
1h00'48.00
1h00'56.00
1h01'56.00
1h02'01.00
1h03'47.00
1h04'35.00
1h04'43.00
1h05'49.00
1h06'10.00
1h07'15.00
1h07'30.00
1h09'42.00

11.392
11.353
11.349
11.296
11.187
11.156
11.111
11.067
11.006
10.946
10.942
10.896
10.853
10.847
10.827
10.821
10.795
10.788
10.782
10.762
10.673
10.670
10.664
10.660
10.645
10.632
10.539
10.511
10.508
10.490
10.480
10.474
10.396
10.393
10.339
10.283
10.280
10.265
10.233
10.178
10.175
10.149
10.115
9.947

9.939

9.893

9.868

9.847

9.688

9.675

9.407

9.290

9.271

9.116

9.068

8.922

8.889

8.608

19'01
1912
19'13
19'28
19'59
20'08
20'21
20'34
20'52
2110
211
21'25
21'38
21'40
21'46
21'48
21'56
21'58
22'00
22'06
22'34
22'35
22'37
22'38
22'43
22'47
2317
23'26
23'27
23'33
23'36
23'38
24'04
24'05
24'23
24'42
24'43
24'48
24'59
25'18
25'19
25'28
25'40
26'40
26'43
27'00
27'09
2717
28'17
28'22
30'08
30'56
31'04
32'10
32'31
33'36
33'51
36'03



168 287 HUEBER ANAIS NATHALIE FRA° F CAF 1 LAXOU 1h10'55.00 8.461 37'16
169 326 WLOKA STEPHANE FRA° M VE1 53 LONGWY 1h10'57.00 8.457 37'18
170 259 CHAMAGNE DANIEL FRA° M VE4 2 VANDOEUVRE 1h18'11.00 7.674 44'32



